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Mia Abramsson Karolinska Institutet mia.abramsson@ki.se

Alexandra Ahlner Linköping University alexandra.ahlner@liu.se

Shirin Akbar Uppsala University shirin.akbar@icm.uu.se

Elham Alzyoud Karolinska institute elham.alzyoud@ki.se

Henry Ampah-Korsah Karolinska Institutet henry.ampahkorsah@ki.se

Isabella Andersson Bennig Lund University isabella.abennig@med.lu.selund

Isabella Andersson Bennig Lund University isabella.abennig@med.lu.se

Dilip Badgujar Uppsala University dilip.badgujar@icm.uu.se

Flavio Ballante Karolinska Institutet flavio.ballante@ki.se

Afshan Begum Uppsala University afshan.begum@icm.uu.se

Adela Bekic DECTRIS Ltd. adela.bekic@dectris.com

Alexandra Berg Umeå University alexandra.berg@umu.se

Gustav Berggren Uppsala University gustav.berggren@kemi.uu.se

Ronnie Berntsson Umeå University ronnie.berntsson@umu.se

Szabolcs Bódizs Uppsala University szabolcs.bodizs@kemi.uu.se

Charles Burridge University of Gothenburg charles.stuart.burridge@gmail.com

Viktoria Bågenholm University of Copenhagen viktoria.baagenholm@sund.ku.dk

Malin Bäckström University of Gothenburg malin.backstrom@gu.se

Filippo Castegnaro University of Gothenburg filippo.castegnaro@gu.se

Andrea Cellini Gothenburg University andrea.cellini@gu.se

Shu-Chieh Chang Uppsala University shu-chieh.chang@icm.uu.se

Gefei Chen Uppsala University gefei.chen@icm.uu.se

Kieran Deane-Alder Umeå universitet kieran.deanealder@gmail.com

Nicholas DeBouver Linköping University nicholas.debouver@liu.se

Riccardo Diamanti Thermo Fisher Scientific riccardo.diamanti@thermofisher.com

Christopher Dirks Karolinska Institutet / SciLifeLab christopher.dirks@ki.se

Paul Driver Molecular Dimensions pdriver@calibrescientific.com

Bozidar Duic University of Gothenburg bozidar.duic@gu.se

Andreas Dunge
University of Gothenburg / 
AstraZeneca andreas.dunge@gu.se

Karin Elbing Cytiva karin.elbing@cytiva.com

Matthias Fink Karolinska Institutet matthias.fink@ki.se

Hannah Fremlén University of Gothenburg hannah.fremlen@gu.se

Annika Garnås Berner Lab annika.garnas@bernerlab.se

Johanna Gebhard Uppsala University johanna.gebhard@icm.uu.se

Adrián González López Uppsala University adrian.gonzalez.lopez@icm.uu.se

Jack Goodman Umeå Universitet jacknathgoodman@gmail.com

Angela M Gronenborn University of Pittsburgh amg100@pitt.edu

Lukas Grunewald Uppsala University lukas.grunewald@kemi.uu.se

Tom Guilbeaud Fisher Scientific tom.guilbeaud@thermofisher.com

Chenyang Guo University of Copenhagen chenyang.guo@sund.ku.dk

Zongxin Guo University of Copenhagen zongxin@sund.ku.dk

Lotta Happonen Lund University lotta.happonen@med.lu.se

Amnon Horovitz Weizmann Institute Amnon.Horovitz@weizmann.ac.il

Lucas Hultgren

 
University/SciLifeLab/Structural 
proteomics unit lucas.hultgren@med.lu.se

Martin Högbom Stockholms universitet hogbom@dbb.su.se



Gina Jackisch Lund University gina.jackisch@biochemistry.lu.se

Shekhar Jadhav
European Molecular Biology 
Laboratory, Grenoble sjadhav@embl.fr

Deepika Jaiman Umea University deepika.jaiman@umu.se

Jonatan Johannesson University of Gothenburg jonatan.johannesson@gu.se

Catrine Johansson Saromics Biostructures AB catrine.johansson@saromics.com

Juliane John Stockholm university juliane.john@dbb.su.se

Christoffer Johnsson BioNordika Sweden AB christoffer.johnsson@bionordika.se

Stefanie Jonas ETH Zurich stefanie.jonas@mol.biol.ethz.ch

Juanitta Julsgart Fidabio linda@fidabio.com

Arpitha Kabbinale University of Gothenburg arpitha.kabbinale@gu.se

Göran Karlsson University of Gothenburg goran.karlsson@nmr.gu.se

Ashish Kawale University of Gothenburg ashish.kawale@gu.se

Morgana Kellogg Stockholms universitet/ GVH lab morgana.kellogg@dbb.su.se

Wolfgang Knecht Lund University wolfgang.knecht@biol.lu.se

Stefan Knight Uppsala University stefan.knight@icm.uu.se

Surabhi Kokane Stockholm University surabhi.kokane@dbb.su.se

Terezia Kovalova Stockholm University terezia.kovalova@dbb.su.se

Tobias Krojer Lund University tobias.krojer@maxiv.lu.se

Taru Larkiala Uppsala universitet taru.larkiala@kemi.uu.se

Daniel Larsson Uppsala University daniel.larsson@icm.uu.se

Lena Lassinantti Linkoping University lena.lassinantti@liu.se

Ping Li Lund University ping.li@med.lu.se

Derek Logan Lund University derek.logan@biochemistry.lu.se

Ying Luo Linkoping University ying.luo@liu.se

Malene Lykke Wind University of Copenhagen malenelykke.wind@sund.ku.dk

Richard Lymer Göteborgs Universitet richard.lymer@gu.se

Dags Macs Uppsala University dags.macs.3359@student.uu.se

Liubov Makarova Uppsala University lmakarova@embl.fr

Jeena Manayath Thekkeyil
Max Planck Institute for Polymer 
Research, Mainz, Germany thekkeyilj@mpip-mainz.mpg.de

Marco Marcia Uppsala University marco.marcia@icm.uu.se

João Carlos Marcos University of Minho jcmarcos@quimica.uminho.pt

Ved Mehta Stockholm University ved.mehta@dbb.su.se

Petra Meszaros Uppsala University petra.meszaros@kemi.uu.se

Ane Metola Stockholm University ane.metola@dbb.su.se

Spyridoula-Soultana Mitsikosta Stockholm University spyridoula.mitsikosta@dbb.su.se

Martin Moche Karolinska Institutet martin.moche@ki.se

Leonardo Monrroy Uppsala University leonardo.monrroy@kemi.uu.se

Leonardo Monrroy Uppsala leonardo-monrroy@hotmail.com

Anna Munke Uppsala University anna.munke@icm.uu.se

Mohammad Nehme Ramcon mne@ramcon.se

Gustav Nestor
Swedish University of Agricultural 
Sciences gustav.nestor@slu.se

Julianna Neyvaldt Berner Lab julianna.neyvaldt@bernerlab.se

Julianna Neyvaldt Berner Lab julianna@lab.se

Patric Nordlin University of Copenhagen patric.nordlin@sund.ku.dk

Kenta Okamoto Uppsala Unviersity kenta.okamoto@icm.uu.se

Esko Oksanen Lund University esko.oksanen@compchem.lu.se



Giorgia Ortolani Universty of Gothenburg giorgia.ortolani@gu.se

Hannah Osterholz Uppsala University hannah.osterholz@icm.uu.se

Lucija Ostojic University of Gothenburg lucija.ostojic@gu.se

Felipe Otsuka Lunds University felipe.akihiro@usp.br

Felipe Otsuka Lunds University felipe.otsuka@biochemistry.lu.se

Cecilia Persson University of Gothenburg cecilia.persson@nmr.gu.se

Mia Phillipson Uppsala University mia.phillipson@mcb.uu.se

Auriane Rakitch Uppsala University auriane.rakitch@gmail.com

Björn Reinius Karolinska Institutet bjorn.reinius@ki.se

Juliette Rival Stockholm University juliette.rival@dbb.su.se

Per Rogne Umeå University per.rogne@umu.se

Annette Roos Uppsala University annette.roos@icm.uu.se

Annette Roos Uppsala universitet annette.roos@gmail.com

Inna Rozman Grinberg Stockholm University inna.rozman@dbb.su.se

Sean Rudd SciLifeLab & Karolinska Institutet sean.rudd@scilifelab.se

Maksim Rulev Uppsala University maksim.rulev@icm.uu.se

Annica Saaret Stockholm University annica.saaret@dbb.su.se

Emil Sandelin University of Gothenburg emil.svensson@gu.se

Emil Sandelin University of Gothenburg emil1sandelin@gmail.com

Léon Schierholz Umeå University leon.schierholz@umu.se

Robert Schnell Karolinska Institutet Robert.Schnell@ki.se

Celeste Sele Lund University celeste.sele@biol.lu.se

Maria Selmer Uppsala University maria.selmer@icm.uu.se

Irwin Selvam Stockholm University irwin.selvam@dbb.su.se

Vishakha Singh Uppsala University vishakha.singh@icm.uu.se

Brian Sorensen Fida Biosystems ApS brian@fidabio.com

Jonas Hyld Steffen University of Copenhagen jonas.steffen@sund.ku.dk

Pauline Stehli EPFL UPTHOMAE nicolas.thoma@epfl.ch

Emil G. P. V. Stender Fidabio egps@fidabio.com

Pål Stenmark Stockholm University stenmark@dbb.su.se

Emilia Strandback Karolinska Institutet emilia.strandback@ki.se

Ylva Strid Holmertz Linköping University ylva.stridhholmertz@gmail.com

Wei-Sheng Sun Umeå University wei-sheng.sun@umu.se

Anna Sundborger Uppsala University anna-sundborger-lunna@icm.uu.se

Tim Sweeney MiTeGen tim.sweeney@mitegen.com

Alethea Tabor University College London (UCL) a.b.tabor@ucl.ac.uk

Nico Thomä FMI & EPFL

Arni Thorlacius Uppsala university arni.thorlacius@icm.uu.se

Anu Tyagi Lund University anu.tyagi@med.lu.se

Thomas Ursby Lund University thomas.ursby@maxiv.lu.se

Adams Vallejos University of Gothenburg adams.vallejos.donoso@gu.se

Raminta Venskutonyte Lund University raminta.venskutonyte@med.lu.se

Emma Verver LUMICKS e.verver@lumicks.com

Maximilian Vieler Uppsala Universitet maximilian.vieler@kemi.uu.se

Singh Vishakha Uppsala University 93vishakhasingh@gmail.com

Ivan Voloshyn Uppsala University vanya0107@gmail.com

Gabrielle Wehlander University of Gothenburg gabrielle.wehlander@gu.se

Albert Weixlbaumer IGBMC Albert.Weixlbaumer@igbmc.fr



Sebastian Westenhoff Uppsala University sebastian.westenhoff@kemi.uu.se

Justin Westerfield Stockholms Universitet justin.westerfield@dbb.su.se

Jacob Whittaker Sveriges lantbruksuniversitet (SLU) jacob.whittaker@slu.se

Joanna Whittaker University of Groningen j.whittaker@rug.nl

Fan Yang Uppsala University f.yang@icm.uu.se

Weixiao Yuan Wahlgren University of Gothenburg weixiao.yuan.wahlgren@gu.se

Simin Zhang Karolinska Institute simin.zhang@scilifelab.se

Qingyang Zhang KTH qinzha@kth.se
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